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S.No. Sports Name 

2 

3 

4 

1 
BADMINTON 

CHESS 

CARROM 

BASKETBALL 

CRICKET 

FOOTBAL 

VOLLYBALL 

KHO KHO 

KABBADI 

ATHLETICS 

Staff Coordinator 
Ms. Kritika Gupta 

Dr. Akanksha 

Dr. Praveen Kumar D 

Mr. Ujwal Havelikar 

Dr. Narcndra Kumar 

Df. Janvhi Singh 

Dr. Nidhi 

Mr. Raghvendra 

JDr. Satish Kuamr Teotia 

Dr.Suresh Kumar 

Dr. Manoj Kumar 

Dr. Jogendra Kumar 

Ms. Puja Das 

Dr. Saurabh Kumar 

D Komal Prasad 
Sharma 
Ms. Mamta Sagar 

Dr. Vinemra Mishra 

Ms. Rashmi 

Mr. Satish 

Mr. Chauhan Shivang P 

DrMd Emdadul Hoque 

Ms. Jyoti Mahawar 

Df. Yashpal Yadav 

Ms. Lakshyata Agrawal 

MF Khushal Nanda 

Mr. Aman sharma 

Ms. Reba 

Br Balender Bhaskar 

Faculty Game Coordinators 
|College 

Mr. Ravi Punia 

D Drishti 

er. Amol Gitte 

|Nims College of Paramedical 
|TechnologY 
Nims Nims Dental College & 
Hospital College & Hospital 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 
Technolog 
Nims Institute of Nims Institute of 

Pharmacy 
Nims Institute of Engineering & 
Technology 

Nims College of Physiotherapy & 
JOccupational therapy 
Nims Dental College & Hospital 

Nims Medical College 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 

Technology 
Nims School of humanities & 

Social Science 
Nims Institute of Engineering & 
Technology 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 

ITechnologv 
Nims School of Law 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 
Technology 
Nims Institute of Engineering & 
Technology 
Nims Medical College 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 

Technology 
Nims School of Business 

Nims School of Business 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 

Technology 
Nims School of humanities & 

Social Science 

Nims College of Paramedical 

ITechnology 
Nims Institute of Engineering & 

Technology 
Nims School of Law 

Nims School of humanities & 

Social Science 
Nims School of Law 

Nims School of Law 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 

TechnologyY 
Nims School of Business 

Nims College Physiotherapy & 
|Occupational therapy 
Nims Medical College 

Mobile No. 

8077043199/ 
7302078714 

9447092880 

9829096956 

8115327327 

9509597951 

9772564981 

7740800587 

9653011169 

9123193594 

7905795993 

9772564981 

9950066806 

8320219327 

8368635187 

7292039095 

9098977757 

8989499191 

9784758511 

9971607467 

8592828202 

7000442507 

6378518808 

9983610553 
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SHOTPUT 

DISCUS THROW 

JAVELIN THROW 

LONG JUMP 

TUG OF WAR 

M. Junaid Tantray 

Ms. Payal Saini 

D Sudheer Kumar 
Sharma 
Mr. Kishnaram 

M. Sunita Kularia 

D Pradeep Madherna 

Mr. Shyam Sundar Yadav 

DR Reena Roy 

Df. Dharmita YogeshwarNims College Physiotherapy & 
Occupational therapy Nims Nursing College 

DE Shashank Awasthi 

M&. Damini Soni 

Mr. Sahil deep 

MS. Razia Bano 

Nims Institute of Pharmacy 

Pr. Saurabh Kumar 

Nims Nursing College 

Mr. Shivam Singh 

Nims Institute of Engineering & 
Technology 

Br. Neeraj Kumar Mishra Nims Institute of Engineering & 

|Nims Nursing Colege 

Nims Institute of Pharmacy 

Nims College of Paramedical 
Technology 
Nims International Institute of 
fashion Technology 

Technology 
Nims School of Business 

|Nims College of Paramedical 
Technology 
|Nims School of Business 
Nims College of Paramedical 
Technology 
Nims Institute of Engineering & 
Technology 
Nims Institute of Pharmacy 

7006684447 
9829388042 
6397562592 
7792853613 

9460594750 

9680670615 

86903 09788 

7733009469 

8894914686 

8787751105 

7062483534 

89794 20921 

7905795993 
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