	Sports Name	Staff Coordinator	College	Mobile No.	Contract to the second
No.	Sports Name	Ms. Kritika Gupta	Nims College of Paramedical Technology	8077043199/	Signature
	BADMINTON	Dr. Akanksha	Nims Nims Dental College & Hospital College & Hospital	7302078714	
1		Dr. Praveen Kumar D	Nims Institute of Engineering &	9447092880	
		Mr. Ujwal Havelikar	Nims Institute of Nims Institute of Pharmacy		
	π	Dr. Narendra Kumar	Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology	9829096956	
		Dr. Janvhi Singh	Nims College of Physiotherapy & Occupational therapy	8115327327	
	CHESS	Dr. Nidhi	Nims Dental College & Hospital		
		Mr. Raghvendra	Nims Medical College	9509597951	
		Dr. Satish Kuamr Teotia	Technology	9772564981	
	CARROM	Dr.Suresh Kumar	Nims School of humanities & Social Science	7740800587	
	1	Or. Manoj Kumar	Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology		
	BASINETS	Dr. Jogendra Kumar	Nims Institute of Engineering &	9653011169	
		As. Puja Das	Nims School of Law	9123193594	
		r. Saurabh Kumar	Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology	7905795993 9772564981	
	CDICKET	Komal Prasad harma	Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology	9950066806	
		Is. Mamta Sagar	Nims Medical College  Nims Institute of Engineering &	9950066806	
		r. Vinemra Mishra	Technology	"(	
	FOOTBALL N		Nims School of Business Nims School of Business		
		r. Satish	Nims School of Business  Nims Institute of Engineering &	8320219327	
		r. Chauhan Shivang P	Technology  Nims School of humanities &	8368635187	
١	VOLLYBALL Dr.	Md Emdadul Hoque	Social Science	7292039095	
		. Jyoti Mahawar	Nims College of Paramedical Technology	9098977757	
		Yashpal Yadav	Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology	8989499191	
	кно кно	. Daksilyata rigia was	Nims School of Law Nims School of humanities &	9784758511	
		Kilushar Nanda	Social Science Nims School of Law	9971607467	
	100	/ Linear Sites in a	Nims School of Law	8592828202	
	Pr I	Balender Bhaskar	Nims Institute of Engineering &	7000442507	
	(ABBADI		Technology Nims School of Business		
		Drishti N	Nims College Physiotherapy &	6378518808	
A1		C	Occupational therapy  Jims Medical College	9983610553	

		Mr. Junaid Tantray	Nims Institute		
		Ms. Payal Saini	Nims Institute of Pharmacy	7006684447	
	SHOTPUT	Dr. Sudheer Kumar Sharma Mr. Kishnaram	Nims Nursing College	9829388042	
12			Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology	6397562592	
			Nims Nursing College	7792853613	
	DISCUS THROW	Ms. Sunita Kularia	Nims Institute of Pharmacy		
13		Dr. Dharmita Yogeshwar	Nims College Physiotherapy &	9460594750	
		Dr. Pradeep Madherna	Occupational therapy Nims Nursing College		
		Mr. Shyam Sundar Yadav		9680670615	
			Nims College of Paramedical Technology	86903 09788	
14	JAVELIN THROW	Dr. Reena Roy	Nims International Institute of fashion Technology	7733009469	
		gr. Neeraj Kumar Mishra	Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology	8894914686	
	LONG JUMP	Dr. Shashank Awasthi	Nims School of Business	07077	
15		Ms. Damini Soni		8787751105	
15		the section of the se	Nims College of Paramedical Technology	7062483534	
		Mr. Sahil deep	Nims School of Business		
16	TUG OF WAR	Dr. Saurabh Kumar	Nims College of Paramedical Technology	89794 20921	
			Nims Institute of Engineering & Technology	7905795993	
		A. C1 : ~.	Nims Institute of Pharmacy		